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Integrierte Stadtteilschule

Bremen


Das 
11. AL-10 Projekt Lebensplanung 










Stand Juni 2005

im 
Lernfeld Arbeitslehre, 

das 
EISBERGMODELL 

der
Johann-Heinrich-Pestalozzi-Schule

in
Bremen

im 
Schuljahr 2005/2006

Mögliche Mittwochtermine in den Zeitblocks:

	1. Zeitblock ROT

31.8.05 – 30.11.05

9 mögliche Mittwochtermine
	2. Zeitblock BLAU

7.12.05 – 15.2.06

9 mögliche Mittwochtermine
	3. Zeitblock GRÜN

22.2.06 – 3.5.06

9 mögliche Mittwochtermine
	4. Zeitblock GELB

10.5.06 – 5.7.06

6 mögliche Mittwochtermine

	31.8.2005
	Start up
	7.12.05
	
	21.2.06
	
	10.5.06
	

	7.9.05
	
	14.12.05
	
	1.3.06
	
	17.5.06
	Schr. Prüfung

	(14.9. und
	Praktikum
	21.12.05
	
	8.3.06
	
	24.5.06
	

	21.9.05)
	Kl. H und R
	(28.12.05 und
	Weihnachts-
	15.3.06
	
	31.5.06
	

	28.9.05
	
	4.1.06)
	ferien
	22.3.06
	
	7.6.06
	

	5.10.05
	
	11.1.06
	
	28.3.06
	
	14.6.06
	Mündl. Prüfung

	12.10.05
	
	18.1.06
	
	(5.4. und
	Osterferien
	21.6.06
	

	(19.10. und
	Herbstferien
	25.1.06
	Offizielles 
	12.4.06)
	
	28.6.06
	Projektwoche

	26.10.05)
	
	1.2.06
	Schulhalbjahr
	19.4.06
	
	5.7.06
	

	2.11.05
	
	8.2.06
	
	26.4.06
	
	12.7.05
	Klassenaktionen

	9.11.05
	
	15.2.06
	
	3.5.06
	
	Freitag 14.7.06
	Entlassungsfeier

	16.11.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.11.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.11.05
	
	
	
	
	
	Achtung: Zeit
	der Abschluss-fahrten


*Offizielles Schulhalbjahresende.   
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